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Bus  Murphy - North Harbor via Divisoria, Sta. Mesa Go to website

Direction
Radial Road 10 / Moriones Intersection, Manila — Aurora 
Blvd, Quezon City, Manila

41 stops

Open route schedule

Radial Road 10 / Moriones Intersection, Manila

Moriones / Masinop Intersection, Manila

Moriones, Manila

Moriones / Sta. Maria Intersection, Manila

Ricafort, Manila

Ricafort, Manila

Dagupan, Manila

Dagupan, Manila

Soler St / Roman Intersection, Manila

Soler St / Reina Regente Intersection, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Jose Abad Santos Ave. Intersection, 
Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Guillermo Masangkay Intersection, 
Manila

Teodora Alonzo / Claro M. Recto Ave Intersection, Manila

LRT Doroteo Jose-Recto Station Walkway / Rizal Avenue 
Intersection, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Nicanor Reyes Street Intersection, 
Manila

Mendiola / Legarda Intersection, Manila

Jollibee Figueras Legarda / Bustillos Intersection, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Route schedule
Radial Road 10 / Moriones Intersection, Manila — Aurora 
Blvd, Quezon City, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Radial Road 10 / Moriones Intersection, Manila

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Pureza Extension / Ramon Magsaysay Blvd Intersection, 
Manila

Paltok / Ramon Magsaysay Blvd Intersection, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd / Altura Intersection, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Sociego, Quezon City

Aurora Blvd, Quezon City

Aurora Blvd, Quezon City

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

S.Veloso / Aurora Blvd Intersection, San Juan

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

LRT-2 Gilmore Station, Aurora Blvd, Quezon City, Manila

Doña M. Hemady Ave / Ramon Magsaysay Blvd Intersec-
tion, Quezon City, Manila

Saint Paul University of Quezon City, Aurora Boulevard 
Cor. Gilmore Avenue, Quezon City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / Betty Go-Belmonte Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / N Domingo Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / Epifanio de los Santos Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / General Aguinaldo Ave Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Aurora Blvd, Quezon City, Manila



Direction
Aurora Blvd, Quezon City, Manila — Radial Road 10 / 
Moriones Intersection, Manila

38 stops

Open route schedule

Aurora Blvd, Quezon City, Manila

General Romulo Ave / Aurora Blvd Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / General Aguinaldo Ave Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / Epifanio de los Santos Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / N Domingo Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Aurora Blvd / Betty Go-Belmonte Intersection, Quezon 
City, Manila

Saint Paul University of Quezon City, Aurora Boulevard 
Cor. Gilmore Avenue, Quezon City, Manila

Doña M. Hemady Ave / Ramon Magsaysay Blvd Intersec-
tion, Quezon City, Manila

LRT-2 Gilmore Station, Aurora Blvd, Quezon City, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

S.Veloso / Aurora Blvd Intersection, San Juan

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Aurora Blvd, Quezon City

Aurora Blvd, Quezon City

Sociego, Quezon City

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd / Altura Intersection, Manila

Paltok / Ramon Magsaysay Blvd Intersection, Manila

Pureza Extension / Ramon Magsaysay Blvd Intersection, 
Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Route schedule
Aurora Blvd, Quezon City, Manila — Radial Road 10 / 
Moriones Intersection, Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Aurora Blvd, Quezon City, Manila

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay Blvd, Manila

Jollibee Figueras Legarda / Bustillos Intersection, Manila

Mendiola / Legarda Intersection, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Nicanor Reyes Street Intersection, 
Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

LRT Doroteo Jose-Recto Station Walkway / Rizal Avenue 
Intersection, Manila

Teodora Alonzo / Claro M. Recto Ave Intersection, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Guillermo Masangkay Intersection, 
Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Jose Abad Santos Ave. Intersection, 
Manila

Tutuban Cluster Mall, CM Recto Avenue, Manila

Union Bank of Philippines, Juan Luca, Manila

Wet Market, Juan Luma, Manila

Moriones / Sta. Maria Intersection, Manila

Moriones, Manila

Moriones / Masinop Intersection, Manila

Radial Road 10 / Moriones Intersection, Manila

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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